



# ALLERGEN GUIDE

DISH	WHEAT + OTHER CEREALS [GLUTEN]	SOY	FISH + CRUSTACEAN PRODUCTS	MILK + MILK PRODUCTS	PEANUT + TREE NUT	EGG + EGG PRODUCTS	SESAME	MSG
<b>CHICKEN</b>								
CHICKEN THIGH								
CHICKEN TENDERLOIN								
CHICKEN WINGS + DRUMETTES								
CHICKEN BURGER								
<b>SIDES</b>								
FRENCH FRIES								
FRIES (DICKSON ONLY)								
BEER BATTERED FRIES								
BEER BATTERED CURLY FRIES								
SWEET POTATO FRIES								
SLAW								
KRISPY BONELESS CHICKEN SLAW								
<b>LOADED OPTIONS</b>								
BUTTERSCOTCH PARMESAN								
SRIRACHA CHILLI								
SMOKEY BBQ								
<b>RICE</b>								
GARLIC SOY FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN								
SPICY KOREAN FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN								
<b>SAUCES</b>								
SWEET KOREAN CHILLI								
GARLIC SOY								
BUTTERSCOTCH								
SRIRACHA MAYO								
SMOKEY HOT								
SIGNATURE MAYO								
SMOKEY BBQ MAYO								
BBQ SAUCE								
KOREAN HOT SAUCE								
CHEESE SAUCE								
KOREAN REAPER CHILLI								

Please be aware that there is always a risk that traces of allergens may be transferred to ingredients during storage or preparation of food in our restaurants.